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Bus 91 n"a<->p*Sw1-nam N1oon 11MIn/N51yon nann
10-0°51 -2k Nyaa/asin

Go to website

Direction Route schedule
2IXY NY2A/21%1N N2 — NIt NM1*95N "IN/N91yon nann 2IXY Nyadn¥In N2 — nam N1oSN PMIN/N,yon Nann
52 stops Monday 00:00-23:40
Open route schedule

Tuesday 00:00-23:40
NIt N1"9%N MIN/N*X1Y9N NINN

Wednesday 00:00-23:40
DTx/%21NN 2N

Thursday 00:00-23:40
521NN 27/5%M

Friday 00:00-14:30
MT/HORM

Saturday 18:30-23:45
MRWP/HORT
]110w]‘\19

Route info
"IN/ OIMD Direction: nam n1o%n 1Mn/nysn nann

, Stops: 52

Y21/

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
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Direction
DTX/221NN 20 — YR Nyax/a¥in nha

47 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
DTX/921NN 21 — SR Nyax/asan nha

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: )1xw nyax/ai¥in nha
Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min

00:00-23:40

00:00-23:40

00:00-23:40

00:00-23:40

00:00-14:30

18:30-23:45

00:00-23:40


https://busmaps.com/en/israel/public_transit-line-91-1495557683-3467909400
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91 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Jerusalem

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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